
Participation Form

I wish to donate (Please tick an option)

Contribution Renovation Kumbhabhishekam

₹ 25,00,000

₹ 10,00,000

₹ 5,00,000

₹ 1,00,000

₹ 25,000

Or, I wish to contribute

`

towards Renovation / Kumbhabhishekam

Name

Address

Phone	 PAN

E-mail

Receipts will be given in the above name and address.

In case of requirement of 80-G exemption for 
your donation, please contact us.

Name Gotra Nakshatra

 Cash        Cheque        DD         Net Banking

Bank Name 

Cheque / DD / Transfer Date 

Cheque / DD / NEFT Ref. No. 

Details for Puja


